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Strategic Plan 2025 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This information is about the Strategic Plan 

2025 for Unisson. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Our Strategic Plan says what we want to do 

for the next 3 years. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

It starts in 2023. 

It ends in 2025. 



2  

What is important to us 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We want everyone to feel welcome at 

Unisson. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

We will work with you so you can have a 

great life. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We will do all we can to understand 
your needs. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We want everyone to be included. 
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We will speak up for what is right. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We want to find new ways of doing things. 

We will support others to do the same. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

We will find ways to make the things you want 

in life happen. 
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4 areas we want to work on 
 
 

There are 4 areas we want to work on 
 

1. The people with disability that we work for 
 

2. Good service 
 

3. Looking after our staff 
 

4. Making Unisson bigger and better 
 
 
 
 

The people with disability that we work for 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We want to do the best we can for the people 

with disability that we work for. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We want to say yes to most of the things you 
want to do. 
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We want you to have a good time when you 

are with us. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We will support you so that you can have a 

good time. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

We will listen to your choices and ideas. 

This is called being person centred. 

 
 
 
 
 

Person centred means that you come first. 

We want to be more person centred. 
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We want you to be part of committees 

and boards. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A committee is a group of people that talk 

about things to do with the organisation. 

 
 
 
 
 

A board is a group of people who make 
important choices for the organisation. 

 
This could be about things like money and 
how to spend it. 

 
 
 
 
 

We will support you to be part of your 

community. 
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Good service 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We will make sure you get good service 

from us. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We will listen to you and your family. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We will change things when we need to. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We will make sure that we give you support 

that is right for you. 
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We will offer you services and supports that 

you want. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

We will work in a safe way. 
 

We will support others to be safe. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Looking after our staff 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Our staff are important. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

They work hard to support you in the 

best way. 
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We want to look after them well. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We want to keep good staff for a long time. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We will make sure our staff enjoy their work. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We want our staff to have the right skills to 

support you. 
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We will train our staff well. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We will give them a thank you for great ideas 

and good work. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

We like working with all kinds of different 

people at Unisson. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Make Unisson bigger and better 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We need to make Unisson bigger and better. 
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This is so that we can keep giving you good 

services and supports. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We need to get bigger and better to offer you 
new things. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

This could be things like 
 

ï New services 
 

ï More technology 
 

Technology are things like computers. 
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We will make sure we have money to do 

good things. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We will use information to help us make good 

choices about our business. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We will use the houses and space we have in 
the best way for you. 
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More information 
 
 

If you want more information you can 
 
 
 

Call us on 1300 266 222 
 
 
 
 
 

Send an email to hello@unisson.org.au 
 
 
 
 
 

Go to our website 

www.unissondisability.org.au 
 
 
 
 

You can sign up for the Pulse Newsletter. 
 

It has information about Unisson and 
disability. 

 
It is not in Easy Read. 

 
To sign up go to 

www.unissondisability.org.au 
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